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Rural By-election (June 2019) 

Voter Turnout Rates 

 

 

Indigenous Inhabitant Representative Election 

District 

Name of  

Rural 

Committee 

Name of 

Village 

No. of 

Registered 

Electors 

Cumulative Turnout (actual no. of electors) 

Cumulative Turnout Rate (%) 

1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 

North 
Fanling 

District 

Ma Wat 

Tsuen 
164 

25 

15.24% 

34 

20.73% 

41 

25% 

53 

32.32% 

 

 


